

**S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A**  
**RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS**

**SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No(s). 42052/2023**

**(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-07-2023 in CRMM No. 23423/2019 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)**

**LALIT LAL CHANDANI & ANR.**

**Petitioner(s)**

**VERSUS**

**THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.**

**Respondent(s)**

**(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.256184/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.256181/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING/CURING THE DEFECTS and IA No.256182/2023-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)**

**Date : 04-01-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.**

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL**

**For Petitioner(s)** Mr. Harvinder Singh Maan, Adv.  
Mr. Gurpreet Kaur Sarabha, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Kirandeep Kaur, Adv.  
Ms. Avneet Kaur Uppal, Adv.  
Ms. Manjot Kaur, Adv.  
Ms. Sukhman Kaur, Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. N. Narasimha Murthy, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

**For Respondent(s)**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**List on 16.1.2024.**

**(DR. NAVEEN RAWAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)**